Modbus Datalogger to USB
Phone: 561 779 5660  - e-mail:datexel@datexel.Com -  www.datexel.Com   DAT9011USB-2.0DAT9011USB-2.0
Intelligent Unit with Data-Logger
function, Ethernet Interface
+ Digital And Analogue I/O
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS (Typical @ 25 °C and in the nominal conditions)
FEATURES
- N°1 serial interface RS-485 Modbus RTU Master

CONNECTIONS
“ DAT9011USB-2.0“
HOW TO ORDER
POWER SUPPLY CONNECTION
+
-
9÷30 Vdc
E
F
-V
+V
GND
D -
D +
RS-485
 (-)
 (+)
1
INIT CONNECTION
ON: short circuit
 to GND
V-
INIT
RS-485 SLAVE (PORT 0) RS-485 MASTER (PORT 1)
DIGITAL INPUTS RELAY OUTPUTS
NOTE: the analogue input channels
are not isolated between them.
M
N
L
RL 0
ANALOGUE INPUTS CONNECTION
8
9